12-05-04 9:33 AMFR070WA03_04
Page 1 of 3file:///Users/chris/Desktop/FR070WA03_04.webarchive
Measuring conditions, SPL
Driver mounting: Flush in infinite
     baffle, back side open  (no cabinet)
Microphone distance: 1.0 m
Input level: 2.83 VRMS
Smoothing: 1/6 oct.

Thickness, both
terminals: 0.5 mm
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. FR070WA03-01 4 ohm version, individual packaging (one pair per box)
Part no. FR070WA03-02 4 ohm version, bulk packaging
Part no. FR070WA04-01 8 ohm version, individual packaging (one pair per box)
Part no. FR070WA04-02 8 ohm version, bulk packaging
Latest update: April 26, 2012
Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.
Copyright © 2006-2012 by Wavecor Ltd., Guangzhou, China. All rights reserved.